
Date : 20-10-2015

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Umeshkumar Khare
Environmental Engineering

Government Engineering 

College,Dahod Associate Professor ukkhare@gmail.com

2 Dr. Laxmansinh Bhemsinh Zala
Transportation Engineering

BVM Engineering College, Vallabh 

Vidyanagar Professor lbzala@bvmengineering.ac.in

3 Dr. Vinodkumar Manilal Patel Water Resources Management
Government Engineering 

College,Modasa
Associate Professor vmpatel33@yahoo.com

4
Dr. Deepa Ajay Sinha Structural Engineering BVM Engineering College, VV Nagar

Associate Professor deepa_sinha_98@yahoo.co.in

5
Dr.Snehalkumar Vasantlal Mevada Structural Engineering BVM Engineering College, VV Nagar

Assistant Professor
svmevada@bvmengineering.ac.in,s

nehal_v_m@yahoo.co.in

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Swati Pooranmal Sharma
Chemical Engineering

Sarvajanik College of Engineering and 

Technology, Surat
Associate Professor

swati.sharma@scet.ac.in,urswati@

gmail.com

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1
Dr. Mehfuza Suleman Holia

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering

Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya,V V 

Nagar, Anand
Assistant Professor msholia@bvmengineering.ac.in

2
Dr. Mandalapu Sarada Devi

Electronics & Communication 

Engineering

Narnarayan Shastri Institute of 

Technology,Jetalpur,Ahmedabad
Principal saradadevim1@gmail.com

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Tejas Vinodchandra Shah

Instrumentation and Control 

Engineering

Shantilal Shah Engineering College 

Bhavnagar
Associate Professor tvshah2000@yahoo.com

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Indu Rao Management Gujarat Technological University Officer on Special Duty osd_indurao@gtu.edu.in

2
Dr. Sarika Srivastava

Management Gujarat Technological University
Assistant Professor

saxenasarika27@rediffmail.com,ap

2_cgbs@gtu.edu.in

3 Dr. Viral Girishkumar Bhatt Management

Sal Institute of Management, 

Ahmedabad
Principal viral.bhatt@sal.edu.in

Sd

I/c Registrar

MANAGEMENT

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING
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